Ruth Ziegeler Open Water Swim (Seacliff)

Bib

77
33
76
72
18
63
16
14

First name

Grant
Stephanie
Joanne
Sharon
Franck
Gerard
Luke
Mark
Erin
Deborah
Martin
Paul
Matthew
Tim
Chris
Noémie
Samantha
Alexandra
Serena
Jan
Michael
Vanessa
Cameron
Evan
Barry
Charles
Robert
Colleen
Chloe
Rosemary
Keith
Elliott
Andrew
Marlize
Gaye
Helen
Nick
Justin
Glenn
Geoff
Eithne
Amanda
Danielle
Rohan
Ron
Andrew
Marc
Michael
Diane
Alice
Christopher
John
Michael
Robert
Andrew
Bernadette
Jan
Alister
Pam
Alana
Helen
Anita
Gillian
Lindsay
Denise
Sarah
Carol

Jo

Kate
Grant
Radek
Andrew

Last name

Simpson
Palmer-White
Sutcliffe
Beaver
Bloom
Gassol
Rattigan
Morelli
Brown
Wareing
Lewis
White
Cranley
Burfield
Ryan
Dez
McKinlay
Carter
Murphy
Bekker
Hughes
Tricker
McLeod
Hayes
Payne
Roberts
Scammell
Szeto
Steveson
White
Reid
Duncan
Edmonds
Bekker
Kittel
Hayes
Anderson
Ravenscroft
Hammond
Fuller
Mayton
Cao
Moffat
Hurst
Hardie
Minns
Loader
O'Donnell
Napier
Healy
Carter
Middleton
Harry
Brennan
Cranley
Shears
Simons
Walsh
Gunn
McCracken
Haberfield
Blackmore
Doyle
Martin
Watts
Eckel
Holden
Beshara
Reeve
Forrest
Sztolc
Smith

Team name

20 December 2020

Distance

Phoenix Masters Swimming C 1600 metres

Adelaide Masters

1600 metres

Phoenix Masters Swimming C 1600 metres

Adelaide Masters
Atlantis Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Masters Swimming VIC
Atlantis Masters
Adelaide Masters
Marion Masters Swimming
Atlantis Masters
Atlantis Masters
Noarlunga

Atlantis Masters
Atlantis Masters
Atlantis Masters

1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres

Phoenix Masters Swimming C 1600 metres

Adelaide Masters

1600 metres

Phoenix Masters Swimming C 1600 metres

Non Member

Tea Tree Gully

Tea Tree Gully

Non Member

Adelaide Masters

Henley Beach Masters
Marion Masters Swimming
Noarlunga

Atlantis Masters

Atlantis Masters

Henley Beach Masters
Atlantis Masters

Henley Beach Masters
Non Member

Adelaide Triathlon Club
Atlantis Masters
Noarlunga

Non Member

Non Member

Marion Masters Swimming
Henley Beach Masters
Tea Tree Gully

Non Member

Tea Tree Gully

Non Member

Marion Masters Swimming
Non Member

Atlantis Masters

Non Member

1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres

Phoenix Masters Swimming € 1600 metres

Atlantis Masters
Adelaide Masters
Atlantis Masters
Adelaide Masters
Atlantis Masters
Noarlunga

Tea Tree Gully

Atlantis Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Adelaide Masters

Tea Tree Gully

Tea Tree Gully

Tea Tree Gully
Noarlunga

Marion Masters Swimming
Non Member

Non Member

Atlantis Masters

Non Member

Non Member

Mildura Murray Masters
Non Member

Marion Masters Swimming

1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres

Category

60-64 Wetsuit

55-59 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
25-29 No Wetsuit
35-39 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
30-34 No Wetsuit
25-29 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
25-29 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 Wetsuit

50-54 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
30-34 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
25-29 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
35-39 Wetsuit

35-39 No Wetsuit
35-39 Wetsuit

50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
25-29 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
18-24 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
50-54 Wetsuit

35-39 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
65-69 Wetsuit

50-54 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
75-79 Wetsuit

35-39 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
65-69 Wetsuit

55-59 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
18-24 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit

Age

Gender

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Time

22:26.7
22:33.0
23:26.5
23:32.1
24:36.2
24:42.2
25:04.1
25:08.2
25:12.3
25:15.2
25:18.4
25:21.8
25:26.0
25:55.1
26:27.4
26:32.2
26:42.1
26:54.1
27:08.0
27:13.1
27:25.1
28:20.9
28:26.9
28:29.8
28:33.8
28:38.5
28:42.5
28:46.0
28:48.8
28:51.7
28:54.2
28:57.1
29:01.9
29:05.1
29:09.5
29:13.0
29:20.2
29:27.3
29:43.5
30:03.5
30:08.4
30:12.2
30:20.3
30:28.1
30:35.5
30:42.3
30:45.4
30:50.0
30:55.6
30:59.0
31:02.4
31:05.5
31:08.6
31:13.9
31:17.6
31:21.3
31:25.3
31:42.7
32:00.9
32:12.1
32:17.5
32:21.9
32:52.3
33:04.8
33:31.6
34:17.5
34:20.7
34:28.2
34:55.0
35:12.4
35:20.3
35:28.6



101
105
119
100
108
15

103
126
114
102
113
112
117
107
115
125
95

109
106
124
116
123
122
104
110
118
111
121

Roger
Maureen
Anthony
Ray
Barry
Michelle
Remin
Alice
Helen
Meredith
Sean
Betty
Brian
Debbie
Sarah
Robert
Pauline
Christine
Denys
Samuel
Judith
Philip
Peter
Dean
Lee
John
Ben
Mark
Craig
Bethany
Julie
Neil
Darryl
Geraldine
Daniel
Lane
Yumi
Tony
Tim
Graham
Maddi
Jenny
Anna
Roger
Darryl
Phillip
Raphaél
John
Karen
Len
Judy

Wood
Tyler
Phillips
Smith
Trewren
Shaw
Nath
Dodd
Berry
Blesing
Healy
Reinboth
Morris
Brown
Makinson
Ferguson
Smith
Walsh
Smith
Sztolc
Smith
Behrens
Holley
Shard
O'Connell
Dundon
Warr
Smedley
Zubrinich
Williams
Bowman
Thies
Wallis
O'Toole
Jenkinson
Chapman
Brown
Bullard
Calver
Mitchell
Edgley-Smith
Mulgueen
Tate
Pearce
Goodmund
Trapnell
Giraud
Coudraye
Bentley
Mayton
Walshe

Non Member
Non Member
Non Member
Atlantis Masters
Atlantis Masters
Non Member
Non Member
Non Member
Atlantis Masters
Atlantis Masters
Non Member
Adelaide Masters
Adelaide Masters
Adelaide Masters
Non Member
Atlantis Masters
Henley Beach Masters
Noarlunga
Henley Beach Masters
Non Member
Noarlunga
Adelaide Masters
Adelaide Masters

Marion Masters Swimming

Adelaide Masters

1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
1600 metres
800 metres

800 metres

Phoenix Masters Swimming C 800 metres

Marion Marlins
Adelaide Masters
Agquadome Otters
Non Member
Adelaide Masters
Noarlunga

Tea Tree Gully
Masters Swimming VIC
Non Member
Non Member
Agquadome Otters
Non Member
Atlantis Masters
Non Member
Tea Tree Gully
Tea Tree Gully

800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres

Phoenix Masters Swimming € 800 metres

Marion Masters Swimming

Atlantis Masters
Atlantis Masters
Non Member
Atlantis Masters
Non Member
Tea Tree Gully
Noarlunga

800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres
800 metres

60-64 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
60-64 Wetsuit

40-44 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
18-24 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
30-34 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
60-64 Wetsuit

55-59 No Wetsuit
30-34 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
35-39 No Wetsuit
18-24 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
60-64 Wetsuit

50-54 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
35-39 No Wetsuit
25-29 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
35-39 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
25-29 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

35:32.5
35:34.8
35:58.1
36:01.7
36:34.5
37:06.6
37:13.1
37:16.8
37:28.0
37:43.0
37:515
38:14.9
38:58.5
40:45.1
41:23.3
41:42.9
42:13.2
43:11.4
43:15.4
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
12:32.5
12:55.5
13:03.3
13:13.0
13:50.6
15:42.0
16:16.8
16:20.2
16:36.3
17:29.8
17:38.6
18:00.2
18:03.8
18:19.2
18:31.1
18:50.0
19:37.6
19:42.2
20:00.5
20:18
22:51.3
23:21.5
23:23.6
23:44.3
25:18.0
26:17.6
DNF
DNS



